Introductory Level
All Divisions

Training Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

First Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Second Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Third Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Fourth Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR

FEl Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR

Central Plain Dressage Society
USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show

High Points
Summer Sizzler

June 22-23, 2024
Judge: Willette Brown “S”
TD: Arlene Gaitan “r”

Clearbrook Morning Star

Looking Dapper
Basil The Great
For Amor HP

Pop Art
Simba
Final Fantasy

Thackery Binx
Duck Duck Goose
None

Soledo
Sir Winston
None

Indygo
Jesperado
Cayenne

Wie Gehtz
Legolas
Cayenne

USDF Medals

None

Darcy Stewart

Stacy Stotts
Ramona Winters
Kristin W.- Knutson

Caitlyn Novotny
Kyriana Beard
Kristin W.-Knutson

Karlee Ward
Payton Wilson

Holli Year
Lilly Garland

Roberta Clark
Julia Denton
Paeyton Gilliam

Robin Hessel
Melissa Jamison
Paeyton Gilliam

68.438

69.483
63.000
76.932

69.256
72.037
72.639

62.143
66.667

64.500
55.800

62.917
68.056
60.263

64.559
61.324
61.618



2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/22/2024 - 6/23/2024
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 336716
Class 32, Fourth Level Test 1 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(C)

1 113 Holly Luke Lust in the Wind  Adult Am. 66.579% (1) 66.579%
2 270 Lucy Matulich Azarius Adult Am. 63.816% (2) 63.816%
1 290 Paeyton Gilliam Cayenne Jr/Yg Rider 60.263% (1) 60.263%

Class 33, Fourth Level Test 2 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
1 113 Holly Luke Lust in the Wind  Adult Am. 61.316% (1) 61.316%

Class 34, Fourth Level Test 3 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©)
1 254 Julia Denton Jesperado Adult Am. 66.528% (1) 66.528%
2 270 Lucy Matulich Azarius Adult Am. 65.000% (2) 65.000%

Class 35, Prix St Georges - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
1 276 Kimberlee McKenz Razzmatazz Adult Am. 59.265% (1) 59.265%
1 259 Gail Knoffloch Your Ex Boyfrien Open 57.941% (1) 57.941%

Class 25, Second Level Test 1 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
1 285 Karlee Ward Thackery Binx Adult Am. 62.143% (1) 62.143%
2 261 Tracy Michel Paloma DM Adult Am. 57.571% (2) 57.571%
1 184 Molly Collier Loughnatousa Br Jr/Yg Rider 60.286% (1) 60.286%
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Competition: 2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler

2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Date of Show: 6/22/2024 - 6/23/2024

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 336716

Class 36, Intermedate | - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
1 288 Melissa Jamison  Legolas Adult Am. 58.382% (1) 58.382%
2 258 stacia Wert-Gray  Lupo Adult Am. 57.794% (2) 57.794%
3 248 Chris Cashel Buena Vista Adult Am. 57.353% (3) 57.353%
EX 282 chris Cashel Waterfront Adult Am.
1 278 Robin Hessel Wie Ghetz Open 64.559% (1) 64.559%
Class 27, Second Level Test 3 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor
Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©)
1 268 Carolyn Hoekstra Deacon Adult Am. 57.500% (1) 57.500%
Class 29, Third Level Test 1 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©)
1 267 Kathy Maxwell Roscato Adult Am. 61.486% (1) 61.486%
2 283 Lori Mullin Sweet Samauri Adult Am. 60.000% (2) 60.000%
3 261 Tracy Michel Paloma DM Adult Am. 57.432% (3) 57.432%
4 271 Nora Wert Sir Winston Adult Am. 53.649% (4) 53.649%
Class 30, Third Level Test 2 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor
Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(C)
1 255 Holli Yeary Soleado TP Adult Am. 62.368% (1) 62.368%
Class 14, Training Level Test 2 - Opportunity - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor
Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
1 289 stacy Stotts Looking Dapper  Adult Am. 69.483% (1) 69.483%
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2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/22/2024 - 6/23/2024
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 336716
Class 26, Second Level Test 2 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(C)
1 261 Tracy Michel Paloma DM Adult Am. 60.128% (1) 60.128%

Class 31, Third Level Test 3 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
1 255 Holli Yeary Soleado TP Adult Am. 64.500% (1) 64.500%
2 267 Kathy Maxwell Roscato Adult Am. 64.000% (2) 64.000%
3 287 Laurie Lewis Giovani - Bell Adult Am. 62.875% (3) 62.875%
4 283 Lori Mullin Sweet Samauri Adult Am. 59.500% (4) 59.500%
Class 40, Grand Prix - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
1 284 Whitney Vess Lord Munks Adult Am. 61.196% (1) 61.196%
1 277 Robin Hessel Diamond Open 63.587% (1) 63.587%
272 Kelsey Broecker  Quantum Open

Class 41, Musical Freestyle Test of Choice - Training through 4th - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©)
1 256 Janelle Williams ~ Barn Dance Adult Am. F4 69.700% (1) 69.700%
2 168 Donna Casey Leganderry Adult Am. F2 67.211% (2) 67.211%
1 266 Payton Wilson Duck Duck Goose Jr/Yg Rider F1 71.528% (1) 71.528%
1 280 Kristin Wasemiller- Final Fantasy HP Open F1 72.806% (1) 72.806%
2 250 Gail Matheus Reatta Open F4 66.525% (2) 66.525%
Class 8, Introductory Level test A Opportunity - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor
Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
S 112 Melissa Trimble Belle Allure Adult Am.
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2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/22/2024 - 6/23/2024
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 336716
Class 17, First Level Test 1 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(C)

1 263 Caitlyn Novotny Pop Art Adult Am. 69.259% (1) 69.259%
2 264 Susan Schoolfield WSS Bombs Awa Adult Am. 59.259% (2) 59.259%
1 260 Kyriana Beard Simba Jr/Yg Rider 72.037% (1) 72.037%

Class 9, Introductory Level Test B Opportunity - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
1 273 Darcy Stewart Clearbrook Morni  Adult Am. 68.437% (1) 68.438%
112 Melissa Trimble Belle Allure Adult Am.

Class 5, Materiale - 4-5 year old Mares - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©)
1 279 Lucy Matulich Perfect Pitch WR  Adult Am. 74.500% (1) 74.500%

Class 10, Introductory Level Test C - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
1 273 Darcy Stewart Clearbrook Morni  Adult Am. 64.250% (1) 64.250%

Class 19, First Level Test 2 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
S 263 caitlyn Novotny Pop Art Adult Am.
1 260 Kyriana Beard Simba Jr/Yg Rider 69.697% (1) 69.697%
2 266 Payton Wilson Duck Duck Goose Jr/Yg Rider 68.788% (2) 68.788%
3 184 Molly Collier Loughnatousa Br Jr/Yg Rider 64.242% (3) 64.242%
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2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/22/2024 - 6/23/2024
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 336716
Class 21, First Level Test 3 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(C)
1 262 Kelsey Broecker  Surprise Van Den  Open 71.806% (1) 71.806%

Class 6, Materiale 4-5 year old Geldings/Stallions - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
1 269 Lucy Matulich Super Sonic SV Adult Am. 76.700% (1) 76.700%

Class 11, Training Level Test 1 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©)
1 253 caitlyn Novotny Players Forget Me Adult Am. 67.885% (1) 67.885%
1 281 Kristin Wasemiller- For Amor HP Open 75.769% (1) 75.769%

Class 15, Training Level Test 3 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
1 264 Susan Schoolfield WSS Bombs Awa Adult Am. 60.400% (1) 60.400%
1 275 Ramona Winters  Basil the Great  Jr/Yg Rider 63.000% (1) 63.000%
1 281 Kristin Wasemiller- For Amor HP Open 72.800% (1) 72.800%
2 280 Kristin Wasemiller- Final Fantasy HP Open 72.600% (2) 72.600%
3 262 Kelsey Broecker  Surprise Van Den  Open 70.000% (3) 70.000%
4 265 Jenna Mcgowan-T Rebel Just For Ki Open 69.200% (4) 69.200%
Class 45, USEF Dressge Test of Choice - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
S 2068 Carolyn Hoekstra Deacon Adult Am. 23
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2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/22/2024 - 6/23/2024
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 336716
Class 13, Training Level Test 2 - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(C)

S 253 cCaitlyn Novotny Players Forget Me Adult Am.

1 265 Jenna Mcgowan-T Rebel Just For Ki Open 67.069% (1) 67.069%

Class 1, Dressage Seat Equitation - Junior Rider - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
1 266 Payton Wilson Duck Duck Goose Jr/Yg Rider 82.000% (1) 82.000%

Class 4, Materiale - 3 year old Colts/Geldings - Sat, Jun 22, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©)
1 257 Janelle Williams ~ Reverence NLS  Adult Am. 70.300% (1) 70.300%

Class 74, Fourth Level Test 1 - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
1 256 Janelle Williams ~ Barn Dance Adult Am. 67.105% (1) 67.105%
2 113 Holly Luke Lust in the Wind  Adult Am. 66.711% (2) 66.711%
3 270 Lucy Matulich Azarius Adult Am. 64.474% (3) 64.474%

Class 77, Prix St Georges - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
1 276 Kimberlee McKenz Razzmatazz Adult Am. 57.353% (1) 57.353%
1 290 Paeyton Gilliam Cayenne Jr/Yg Rider 61.618% (1) 61.618%
1 259 Gail Knoffloch Your Ex Boyfrien Open 58.824% (1) 58.824%
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Competition: 2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler

2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Date of Show: 6/22/2024 - 6/23/2024

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 336716

Class 76, Fourth Level Test 3 - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
1 254 Julia Denton Jesperado Adult Am. 68.056% (1) 68.056%
2 270 Lucy Matulich Azarius Adult Am. 64.167% (2) 64.167%
1 286 Roberta Clark Indygo Open 62.917% (1) 62.917%
Class 78, Intermediate | - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor
Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
1 288 Melissa Jamison  Legolas Adult Am. 61.324% (1) 61.324%
2 258 Stacia Wert-Gray  Lupo Adult Am. 57.941% (2) 57.941%
1 278 Robin Hessel Wie Ghetz Open 63.382% (1) 63.382%
Class 72, Third Level Test 2 - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor
Place  Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©)
1 255 Holli Yeary Soleado TP Adult Am. 63.947% (1) 63.947%
Class 71, Third Level Test 1 - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor
Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
1 267 Kathy Maxwell Roscato Adult Am. 61.892% (1) 61.892%
2 261 Tracy Michel Paloma DM Adult Am. 57.162% (2) 57.162%
3 283 Lori Mullin Sweet Samauri Adult Am. 56.351% (3) 56.351%
1 274 Lilly Garland Sir Winston Jr/Yg Rider 55.676% (1) 55.676%
Class 73, Third Level Test 3 - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor
Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
1 255 Holli Yeary Soleado TP Adult Am. 64.000% (1) 64.000%
2 267 Kathy Maxwell Roscato Adult Am. 61.625% (2) 61.625%
3 283 Lori Mullin Sweet Samauri Adult Am. 55.750% (3) 55.750%
S 287 Laurie Lewis Giovani - Bell Adult Am.
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2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/22/2024 - 6/23/2024
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 336716

Class 51, Materiale - 4-5 year old Stallions/Geldings - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(C)
1 269 Lucy Matulich Super Sonic SV Adult Am. 75.800% (1) 75.800%
Class 88, USEF Dressage Test of Choice - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor
Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
S 286 Roberta Clark Indygo Open 43
Class 82, Grand Prix - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
1 277 Robin Hessel Diamond Open 64.022% (1) 64.022%
Class 83, Musical Freestyle Test of Choice (Training-Fourth) - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor
Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
1 266 Payton Wilson Duck Duck Goose Jr/Yg Rider F2 72.237% (1) 72.237%
Class 57, Training Level Test 2 - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor
Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
1 265 Jenna Mcgowan-T Rebel Just For Ki Open 71.207% (1) 71.207%
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2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/22/2024 - 6/23/2024
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 336716
Class 67, Second Level Test 1 - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(C)
1 261 Tracy Michel Paloma DM Adult Am. 60.571% (1) 60.571%
1 184 Molly Collier Loughnatousa Br Jr/Yg Rider 64.429% (1) 64.429%

Class 65, First Level Test 3 - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor

Place Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
1 280 Kristin Wasemiller- Final Fantasy HP Open 72.639% (1) 72.639%

262 Kelsey Broecker  Surprise Van Den  Open

Class 61, First Level Test 1 - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor

Place Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
1 264 sSusan Schoolfield WSS Bombs Awa Adult Am. 52.222% (1) 52.222%
1 260 Kyriana Beard Simba Jr/Yg Rider 68.889% (1) 68.889%

Class 69, Second Level Test 3 - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
S 268 Carolyn Hoekstra Deacon Adult Am.
S 261 Tracy Michel Paloma DM Adult Am.

Class 68, Second Level Test 2 - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
1 266 Payton Wilson Duck Duck Goose Jr/Yg Rider 66.667% (1) 66.667%
2 184 Molly Collier Loughnatousa Br Jr/Yg Rider 60.897% (2) 60.897%
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2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/22/2024 - 6/23/2024
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 336716
Class 63, First Level Test 2 - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(C)
1 260 Kyriana Beard Simba Jr/Yg Rider 68.182% (1) 68.182%

Class 55, Training Level Test 1 - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor

Place Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
1 281 Kristin Wasemiller- For Amor HP Open 76.923% (1) 76.923%

Class 59, Training Level Test 3 - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor

Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(©)
1 264 Susan Schoolfield WSS Bombs Awa Adult Am. 63.400% (1) 63.400%
S 275 Ramona Winters  Basil the Great  Jr/Yg Rider
1 281 Kristin Wasemiller- For Amor HP Open 73.600% (1) 73.600%
S 265 Jenna Mcgowan-T Rebel Just For Ki Open

Class 52, Introductory Level Test A Opportunity - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor

Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©)

S 112 Melissa Trimble Belle Allure Adult Am.

Class 53, Introductory Level Test B Opportunity - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor

Place Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©
S 273 Darcy Stewart Clearbrook Morni  Adult Am.
S 112 Melissa Trimble Belle Allure Adult Am.
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2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler

Competition: 2024 CPDS Summer Sizzler Date of Show: 6/22/2024 - 6/23/2024
Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USEF #: 336716 USDF #: 336716
Class 54, Introductory Level Test C - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor
Place  Ent# Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
(C)
S 273 Darcy Stewart Clearbrook Morni  Adult Am.

Class 50, Materiale - 4-5 year old Mares - Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Indoor

Place Ent # Rider Horse Willette Brown Total %
©

S 279 Lucy Matulich Perfect Pitch WR  Adult Am.
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